

05.05.2023: xəbər

Lecturer of the Department of History and Archeology Dr. Bayram Gulyiyev in AZTV's "The day has started" program

On May 2, 2023, the lecturer of the Department of History and Archeology of Khazar University, PhD in history Bayram Gulyiyev gave information about the documentary film "Mysterious Azerbaijan", in which he was a history consultant on AZTV's "The day has started" program. Note that the first season of this documentary, produced as 10 (ten) episodes, is broadcast on NTV of Türkiye and Public Television of Azerbaijan.

Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müəllimi Dr. Bayram Quliyev AZTV-nin "Gün başladı" programında

Xəzər Universiteti Tarix və Arxeologiya departamentinin müəllimi, tarix üzrə fəlsəfə doktoru Bayram Quliyev 2023-cü il mayın 2-də AZTV-nin "Gün başladı" programında tarix məsləhətçisi olduğu "Əsrarəngiz Azərbaycan" sənədli filmi haqqında məlumat vermişdir. Xatırladaq ki, ilk mövsümü 10 (on) bölüm olaraq hazırlanan bu sənədli film Türkiyənin NTV, Azərbaycanın İctimai Televiziyasında yayılmışdır.

